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C-1

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

  FOR COMPLETE DETAILS, SEE MANUFACTURERS’ PRODUCT MANUAL OF SELECTED CRASH CUSHION.

- PARTIAL UNIFORM OF ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHIONS IS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. 
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G84(CA) "RAMP"102

103
W1-8R

OM1-3

104
W1-8R
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S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-1

S-3

S-3

S-3

REMARKS

L=16’ (ONE-POST)

L=16’ (ONE-POST)

L=18’ (ONE-POST)

L=18’ (ONE-POST)

L=14’ (ONE-POST)
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L=14’ (ONE-POST)

SUBTOTAL

R
E

L
O

C
A

T
E

(
*
)

NOTES:

(*) =FOR ADDITIONAL QUANTITIES, SEE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES.
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1. FEDERAL (MUTCD) SIGN CODES ARE SHOWN 

UNLESS DESIGNATED BY (CA) INDICATING 

STANDARD CALIFORNIA SIGN SPECIFICATIONS.

ASSUMING A LEVEL GROUND SURFACE FROM THE
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EP. ENSURE "C" DIMENSION IS MET. POST 
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REFER TO "ROADSlDE SlGN QUANTITIES"  

CHART FOR FURTHER lNFORMATION.

       STANDARD CALlFORNlA SlGN SPEClFlCATlONS.

    UNLESS DESlGNATED BY (CA) lNDlCATlNG 

1. FEDERAL (MUTCD) SlGN CODES ARE SHOWN

3. FY - FLUORESCENT YELLOW.
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102 G84(CA) "RAMP" 54 x 48

104
W1-8R

OM1-3

24 x 30
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OM1-3
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24 x 30

18 x 18
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W1-8L

W1-8L

24 x 30

24 x 30
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W1-6R

OM1-3
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(TYPE XI)
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2 8 WB "SD-8" 263+43.23 266+63.60 320.4 6,385.3
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3 8 WB "WH" 272+21.77 272+77.87
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7 15 NB "11-SD-15" 64+72.55 66+74.38 59.0
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APPLICABLE WHEN CIRCLED BELOW:

VALVE CODE

NOTES:

9 - REFER TO PIPE SIZING CHARTS.

RATE NOZZLES.
8 - MATCHED PRECIPITATION

7 - ADJUSTABLE ARC.
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E-2

MODIFY LIGHTING

t

CONDUIT NOTES: LEGEND AND NOTES:

2LINE
"163R3R1"

TO
G3.712
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L3.685

TO
L3.676

G2.486

L2.526

L2.448TO
G2.457

SD

U2.602

1

1

2

1

1

Exist

ICC

L2.508

Exist

TYPE lll

SDG&E

263

21
5

4

2

1  - RESET PULL BOX TO GRADE AND ADJUST CONDUIT STUB OUTS AS NEEDED.

2  - EXISTING LIGHTING SYSTEM AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM PARTIALLY SHOWN.

3  - FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING

 AT DISTRICT OFFICE.

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY

SAN DIEGO

LOCATION 4

MISSION CENTER ROAD OC

~

8 / 163 SEPARATION

~

E8-N163

163 SEPARATION

~

~

~

E8-N163 

CONNECTOR RAMP UC

W8-S163

CONNECTOR OC

~

CONNECTOR OC

N163-W8

~

SCALE: 1" = 50’

ROUTE

1  - Exist 2"C, 2 #8 (Ltg), 2 #2 (SIGN), 2 #8 (ICC)

2  - Exist 2�"C, 18 DLC
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SEE INSTALLATION DETAILS ON SHEET E-6.
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E-3

4

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY

FA

5  - AB EXISTING CONDUIT.  RR 1 SIC.

5

5

2-W-2
1-W-2

2-W-1S
1-W-1S

1-E-1S
2-E-1S
3-E-1S

1-E-2
2-E-2
3-E-2

L18.123

PEU

L18.087

1

2

L18.072

G18.166

/

LEGEND AND NOTES:

2  - TO TELEPHONE SERVICE POINT LOCATED IN THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF 

U18.221 3

10 10

99

AB

8

8

CB

SCCB

11
12

AB

SC

1

2

34

6

5

7

CONDUIT NOTES:

ADD 1 DLC

ADD 2 DLC, 2 TRANSMISSION CABLE

ADD 2 DLC

ADD 6 DLC, 6 TRANSMISSION CABLE

ADD 8 DLC, 8 TRANSMISSION CABLE

ADD 1 DLC, 2 TRANSMISSION CABLE

SC
SC

CB

SC

SC

RC

ADD 1 DLC, 2 TRANSMISSION CABLE

LOCATION 5

MODIFY TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

SCALE: 1" = 50’

EB OFF-RAMP TO EAST 

MAIN STREET

35.0’

SDG&E.  120 240 V.  

3  - MODEL 334 CABINET.  CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION PER ES-3C. 

9  - FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT

OF WAY ENGINEERING AT DISTRICT OFFICE.

6  - INSTALL DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED PIEZO ELECTRIC AXLE SENSOR UNIT.

6

6

7

7  - AB EXISTING LOOP AND INSTALL NEW TYPE A DETECTOR LOOP.

CB

CB

CB

CB

5  - Exist 2"C, 1 DLC, 2 TRANSMISSION CABLE

1  - Exist 2"C, 1 DLC

3  - Exist 2"C, 2 DLC

10  - 2"C, 1 SIC (REUSED)

1  - TO SERVICE POINT B7.85 LOCATED AT 1499 NORTH 3rd STREET/NARANCA Ave.

NORTH 3rd STREET AND NARANCA Ave.

9  - 2"C, 2#8 (TMS)

8  - REUSE EXISTING SIC FROM THIS POINT TO NEW CONTROLLER CABINET.

8

RC ALL CONDUCTORS,

RC ALL CONDUCTORS,

RC ALL CONDUCTORS,

RC ALL CONDUCTORS,

RC ALL CONDUCTORS,

4  - RC TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION CONTROLLER CABINET.

LANE NUMBER

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

MAINLINE LOOP DETECTOR IDENTIFICATION

  (TYPICAL)1 - E - 1

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

M
E

R
V
I

N
 

F
U

L
L

E
N

W
I

D
E

R

LOOP DETECTOR NUMBER IN

RC 1 DLC

2  - Exist 2"C, 2 DLC, 2 TRANSMISSION CABLES

RC 2 DLC

4  - Exist 2"C, 6 DLC, 6 TRANSMISSION CABLES

6  - Exist 2"C, 6 DLC, 8 TRANSMISSION CABLES

7  - Exist 2"C, 6 DLC, 8 TRANSMISSION CABLES

8  - 3"C, 10 DLC, 10 TRANSMISSION CABLES

11  - Exist 2"C, 2#8 (TMS)

12  - Exist 2"C, 1 SIC

11 SD 8,15,163 Var 89 131

12-21-15

04-25-16

HENRY TSUI

E21015

3-31-17

 INSTALL DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED 2070 CONTROLLER UNIT.
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E-4

MODIFY LIGHTING

CONDUIT NOTES:

LEGEND AND NOTES:

L2.298

1

1

1

TO 
L2.402

L2.306

L3.211

/480 V.

2

L2.260

1  - RESET PULL BOX TO GRADE AND ADJUST CONDUIT STUB OUTS AS NEEDED.

 

2  - TO SERVICE POINT A2.09 AT 3522 E STREET.  SDG&E.  240

3  - EXISTING LIGHTING SYSTEM AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM PARTIALLY SHOWN.

 AT DISTRICT OFFICE.

4  - FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY
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LOCATION 6

SAN DIEDO

ROUTE 94/15 SEPARATION

~

E94-N15 CONNECTOR OC

~

1

1

1

1

SCALE: 1" = 50’

1  - Exist 2"C, 2#8 (Ltg).
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CONDUIT NOTES:

8  - FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT

OF WAY ENGINEERING AT DISTRICT OFFICE.

11120000491

LEGEND AND NOTES:

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY LOCATION 9

MODIFY RAMP METERING SYSTEM

L6.914

Z6.890
CB SC

30.0’

TYPE lll

RL

2

NO SCALE

4

3

3  - RELOCATED TYPE 1-A FB.

4  - EXISTING SIGN PANEL.

NO SCALE

E-5

1

1  - 2"C, 2#14 (FB).

2

2  - Exist 1�"C, 2#14 (FB).

7  - EXISTING RAMP METERING AND SIGNAL SYSTEMS PARTIALLY SHOWN.

240 V.

6  - TO TELEPHONE SERVICE POINT A6.98-T.

5

6

E6.894

P6.888

5  - TO SERVICE POINT A6.96 LOCATED AT 6397 RANCHO MISSION ROAD.

SDG&E. 120/
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DETAIL ’A’

DETAIL ’FB’

1  - SEE DETAIL ’A’ ON THIS SHEET.

2  - SEE DETAIL ’FB’ ON THIS SHEET.



PIEZO SENSOR IDENTIFICATION

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

TRANSMISSION

   CABLE

 

  

 

 

TRANSMISSION

   CABLE
 

( TYPICAL)

ETW

PLASTIC STANDOFF

SENSOR INSTALLATION

PIEZO ELECTRIC 

SENSOR ELEMENT

TRANSMISSION CABLE 

SECTION B-B

PLASTIC STANDOFF SUPPORT

SENSOR ELEMENT

PIEZO ELECTRIC

PCC OR AC PAVEMENT

DUCT TAPE1

DUCT TAPE WHEN EPOXY IS CURED.

   FIRST SENSOR    SECOND SENSOR  

DLC
LOOP    
FIRST

ROADWAY SURFACE
ROADWAY SURFACE

EPOXY SEALANT

BEFORE POURING EPOXY SEALANT. LEVEL EPOXY

SEALANT TO FINISHED ROAD SURFACE AND REMOVE

IN �" SAWED SLOT

12’

1  - PLACE 2" DUCT TAPE ALONG THE EDGE OF SAW CUT

SAWCUT
SAWCUT

6’

6
’

 �"
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SENSOR PLACEMENT
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SECOND

LOOP

DLC

(6’ SENSOR)
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6
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3’ 3’

 1�" C TERMINATION 

(ELECTRICAL DETAIL)

BB

INSTALLATION DETAILS

PIEZO ELECTRIC SENSOR

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY
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E-6

DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED

MODIFY TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

NO SCALE

   1-E-1S   1-E-1    1-E-2S   1-E-2

CONDUIT SEE RSP ES-5D

LEGEND:
M
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V
I

N
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W
I

D
E

R

LANE NUMBER

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

  (TYPICAL)1 - E - 1S

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

PIEZOELECTRIC  DETECTOR NUMBER IN

1  - LEADING

2  - LAGGING

LINE

11 SD 8,15,163 Var 92 131

12-21-15

04-25-16

HENRY TSUI

E21015

3-31-17

DETAIL ’M’

SENSOR ELEMENT, SEE DETAIL ’M’

DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED PIEZO ELECTRIC

.
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